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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application.

Reference

4/09/2355/0

4/09/2356/0

4/09/2357/0

4/09/2358/0

4/09/2359/0

4/09/2360/0

4/09/2361/0

Map Ref Received..

301882,
507828

298157,
517919

297284,
518177

306205,
520395

297677,
518475

301255,

511271

297176,
516254

03/08/2009

03/08/2009

04/08/2009

05/08/2009

06/08/2009

06/08/2009

06/08/2009

Description of Proposal..

OAKLEA, OAKLANDS,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
REMOVE 4 CUPRESSUS TREES
AND REMOVE 3 ACER TREES,
PROTECTED BY A TREE
PRESERVATION ORDER

REAR OF, 39, LOOP ROAD
SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE

FROM PART OF FIELD TO
GARDEN

22, KING STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT EXTERNAL
SIGNAGE

13, ASBY ROAD, ASBY,
CUMBRIA., NEW DWELLING,
ADDITIONAL SUNROOM AND
GARDEN STORE

ST JAMES CHURCH YARD,
HIGH STREET, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., CROWN REDUCTION
OF 3 ALDER TREES WITHIN

HIGH, STREET CONSERVATION
AREA
ROSEBANK, EAST ROAD,

EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO FIRST FLOOR

VARIOUS PROPERTIES ON,
WINDERMERE ROAD AND,,
FELL VIEW AVENUE,
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 03/08/2009 to 07/08/2009

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

Parish..............

St Johns Beckermet

whitehaven

whitehaven MR C WEST, INSIGNIA

PROJECTS LIMITED, 98
CRESCENT ROAD, RAMSGATE

Arlecdon and

Frizington

whitehaven

Egremont

whitehaven
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MISS C FAWCETT, OAKLEA,
OAKLANDS, EGREMONT

MRS L McDOWELL, 39 LOOP
ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

MR R YEATES, SANTANDER,
ABBEY HOUSE, 201 GRAFTON
GATE EAST

MR C TYSON, 13 ASBY ROAD,
ASBY, CUMBRIA.

MR T MAGEAN, CBC OPEN
SPACES, WHITEHAVEN
COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY
PARKS

MR B BOWNESS, ROSEBANK,
EAST ROAD, EGREMONT

HOME NORTH WEST (MRS G
STATON), MOOR PARK,
CROSBY, MARYPORT



4/09/2362/0

4/09/2363/0

4/09/2364/0

298937, 07/08/2009
515750

296279, 07/08/2009
514243

298984, 07/08/2009
517134
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WOODHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF
36 PROPERTIES

37, RUTLAND AVENUE, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

TO SIDE AND OPEN PORCH

TO, FRONT

5, ROTTINGTON ROAD, whitehaven
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, ,

CUMBRIA., PROPOSED SINGLE

STOREY EXTENSION FOR

KITCHEN AND, BATHROOM

FORMER CAR PARK SITE, whitehaven
HORSFIELD CLOSE,,

HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 3

NO 2 BEDROOM TERRACED

HOUSES
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ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

ALAN B FREEMAN, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

DAY CUMMINS LTD, UNIT 4A
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD,
COCKERMOUTH

MR C MAY, 37 RUTLAND
AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR D HOGG, ROTTINGTON
ROAD, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS L ROWLANDS, ROWLANDS
HOLDINGS LTD, 7 RHEDA
CLOSE, FRIZINGTON



