PA_RECD.TXT Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 03/08/2009 to 07/08/2009				
All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL				
Application. Map Ref Received Reference	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2355/0 301882, 03/08/2009 507828	OAKLEA, OAKLANDS, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., REMOVE 4 CUPRESSUS TREES AND REMOVE 3 ACER TREES, PROTECTED BY A TREE PRESERVATION ORDER	St Johns Beckermet		MISS C FAWCETT, OAKLEA, OAKLANDS, EGREMONT
4/09/2356/0 298157, 03/08/2009 517919	REAR OF, 39, LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM PART OF FIELD TO GARDEN	Whitehaven		MRS L MCDOWELL, 39 LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2357/0 297284, 04/08/2009 518177	22, KING STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT EXTERNAL SIGNAGE	Whitehaven	MR C WEST, INSIGNIA PROJECTS LIMITED, 98 CRESCENT ROAD, RAMSGATE	MR R YEATES, SANTANDER, ABBEY HOUSE, 201 GRAFTON GATE EAST
4/09/2358/0 306205, 05/08/2009 520395	13, ASBY ROAD, ASBY, CUMBRIA., NEW DWELLING, ADDITIONAL SUNROOM AND GARDEN STORE	Arlecdon and Frizington		MR C TYSON, 13 ASBY ROAD, ASBY, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2359/0 297677, 06/08/2009 518475	ST JAMES CHURCH YARD, HIGH STREET, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CROWN REDUCTION OF 3 ALDER TREES WITHIN HIGH, STREET CONSERVATION AREA			MR T MAGEAN, CBC OPEN SPACES, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS
4/09/2360/0 301255, 06/08/2009 511271	ROSEBANK, EAST ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO FIRST FLOOR	Egremont		MR B BOWNESS, ROSEBANK, EAST ROAD, EGREMONT
4/09/2361/0 297176, 06/08/2009 516254	VARIOUS PROPERTIES ON, WINDERMERE ROAD AND,, FELL VIEW AVENUE,	Whitehaven		HOME NORTH WEST (MRS G STATON), MOOR PARK, CROSBY, MARYPORT

WOODHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF 36 PROPERTIES

- 4/09/2362/0 298937, 07/08/2009 37, RUTLAND AVENUE, Whitehaven ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 MR C MAY, 37 RUTLAND 515750 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE AND OPEN PORCH TO, FRONT AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA
- 4/09/2363/0 296279, 07/08/2009 5, ROTTINGTON ROAD, Whitehaven ALAN B FREEMAN, 63 MR D HOGG, ROTTINGTON 514243 SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY ROAD, SANDWITH, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED SINGLE VISTA, WHITEHAVEN WHITEHAVEN STOREY EXTENSION FOR KITCHEN AND, BATHROOM
- 4/09/2364/0 298984, 07/08/2009 FORMER CAR PARK SITE, Whitehaven 517134 HORSFIELD CLOSE,, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 3 NO 2 BEDROOM TERRACED HOUSES ARK, HOLDINGS LTD, 7 RHEDA COCKERMOUTH DAY CUMMINS LTD, UNIT 4A MRS L ROWLANDS, ROWLANDS LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, HOLDINGS LTD, 7 RHEDA LAMPLUGH ROAD, COCKERMOUTH